
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL.

MAILING ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NUMBER

PROPERTY  ADDRESS

Household  Size

  

Maximum Monthly Income Maximum Yearly  Income

  

Please  print

Residential  Application for  Bay  Restoration Fee
Financial  Hardship  Exemption

CALVERT COUNTY GOVERNMENT
175  Main  Street
Prince  Frederick, MD 20678

APPLICANT

ELIGIBILITY  REQUIREMENTS:

1.   The  property  must  receive  an  individual  real property  tax  bill  or  an  individual  quarterly  water/wastewater  usage  bill.

2 .   Applicant  must  meet  at  least  2  of  the  following  conditions  to  be  eligible  for  the  exemption.    Attach a  copy of  appropriate 

documentation that  verifies compliance  with  any  checked conditions.

Receiving  energy  assistance  subsidy

Receiving  supplemental  security  income (SSI)  or  food  stamps

Receiving  veterans  or  socia l security  disability  benefits

Meets  the  following  monthly  income  criteria: 

Provide  the  following  information:

Household  Size:          

                                       
                                 

                 

I, the undersigned, do hereby declare under penalties of perjury that the information provided is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,
correct, and complete. I also understand that the completion of this application authorizes Calvert County Government to verify income
information provided  with  the  information on  my  last  Maryland  State  Tax  Return.

APPLICANT'S  SIGNATURE: ___________________________________________________

DATE:                                                                                          

                                                                                                                       

 

                                                                                          _

                             

  

 

        

   

  

5

6

4

3

2

1 $3,547

$4,639

$5,730

$6,822

$7,913

$55,668

$68,760

$81,864

$108,060

$42,564

$94,956

*Source:  Maryland Department of Human Resources/Office of Home Energy Programs

For  each  additional
  Person, add:  

 

   

(7/1/2023-6/30/2024)*(7/1/2023-6/30/2024)*

UTILITY  BILLING  CYCLE_________,  EFFECTIVE:

Effective  (July 1,  2023 to June 30, 2024)

TAX  BILLING  EFFECTIVE:  JUL  1,  to  JUN  30,  _  REASON:

$205 $2,460

Monthly  income:$
Social  Security  No.:

DATE  REVIEWED:  

APPROVED

BY:  

DENIED

$9,005


