



Residential Application for Bay Restoration Fee  
Financial Hardship Exemption

CALVERT COUNTY GOVERNMENT  
175 Main Street  
Prince Frederick, MD 20678

Please print

APPLICANT

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
MAILING ADDRESS		
TELEPHONE NUMBER		
PROPERTY ADDRESS		

ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS:

- The property must receive an individual real property tax bill or an individual quarterly water/wastewater usage bill.
- Applicant must meet at least 2 of the following conditions to be eligible for the exemption. Attach a copy of appropriate documentation that verifies compliance with any checked conditions.

- Receiving energy assistance subsidy
- Receiving supplemental security income (SSI) or food stamps
- Receiving veterans or social security disability benefits
- Meets the following monthly income criteria:

Provide the following information:

Household Size: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Monthly income: \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 Social Security No.: \_\_\_\_\_

Household Size	(7/1/2023-6/30/2024)*	(7/1/2023-6/30/2024)*
	Maximum Monthly Income	Maximum Yearly Income
1	\$3,547	\$42,564
2	\$4,639	\$55,668
3	\$5,730	\$68,760
4	\$6,822	\$81,864
5	\$7,913	\$94,956
6	\$9,005	\$108,060
For each additional Person, add:	\$205	\$2,460

\*Source: Maryland Department of Human Resources/Office of Home Energy Programs

I, the undersigned, do hereby declare under penalties of perjury that the information provided is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, correct, and complete. I also understand that the completion of this application authorizes Calvert County Government to verify income information provided with the information on my last Maryland State Tax Return.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE: \_\_\_\_\_

DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

DATE REVIEWED: \_\_\_\_\_

BY: \_\_\_\_\_

APPROVED

DENIED

TAX BILLING EFFECTIVE: JUL 1, \_\_\_\_\_ to JUN 30, \_\_\_\_\_ REASON: \_\_\_\_\_

UTILITY BILLING CYCLE \_\_\_\_\_, EFFECTIVE: \_\_\_\_\_

Effective (July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024)